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|DORSAL] APELLIDOS NOMBRE [TIEMPO_TOT] CATEGORIA [ RITMO[PUESTO] POBLACION |
135/MEDINA SEDANO OIER 0:13:05 BEN/ALV-M 3.58 1 GALLARTA
1692 SANTAMARIA GRANDA LEIRE 0:13:06 JUV/IJUN-F 3.58 2 BASAURI
255 BILBAO DOMINGUEZ KIMETZ 0:13:12 INF/CAD-M 4.00 3 AMOREBIETA
279 MONASTERIO HERREO ANDER 0:13:35 INF/CAD-M 4.07 4 PORTUGALETE
286 RABANOS ALEGRE DANIEL 0:13:54 INF/CAD-M 4.13 5 BASAURI
1691 SALINAS ALMAJANO DAVID 0:13:57 JUV/IUN-M 4.14 6 SANTURTZI
285 QUINDIMIL RENGEL IBON 0:14:00 INF/CAD-M 4.15 7 PORTUGALETE
284 POLLAN CLAVERO ASIEER 0:14:17 INF/CAD-M 4.20 8 SANTURTZI
264 DEL TORO BARBADILLO IKER 0:14:24 INF/CAD-M 4.22 9 BILBAO
30 BILBAO IMAZ MIKEL 0:14:26 BEN/ALV-M 4.22 10 BILBAO
266 GALDOS-ANGULO ADUR 0:14:31 INF/CAD-M 4.24 11 BASAURI
281 PEDRUEZA HERNANDEZ IRATI 0:14:31 INF/CAD-F 4.24 12 SESTAO
131 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ SHEILA 0:14:34 BEN/ALV-F 4.25 13 SANTURTZI
1617 BILBAO ZURINAGA GORKA 0:14:38 VET-A-M 4.26 14 BILBAO
101|GRIGORE GRIGORE IONUTS 0:14:39 BEN/ALV-M 4.26 15 AMOREBIETA
273/ LLAMOSAS PENAS ALEXIS 0:14:57 INF/CAD-M 4.32 16 BASAURI
278 MAZOS-HERRERO JON 0:15:03 INF/CAD-M 4.34 17 | BASAURI
293/ URIARTE UGALDE JON 0:15:07 INF/CAD-M 4.35 18 AMOREBIETA
98 GORDO OTXOA IKER 0:15:16 BEN/ALV-M 4.38 19 BASAURI
280 MONREAL GARAGALZA MIGUEL 0:15:19 INF/CAD-M 4.38 20 BILBAO
260 CONEJO LLAMAZARES UNAI 0:15:20 INF/CAD-M 4.39 21 BASAURI
189|SANTOS-VICENTE ARKAITZ 0:15:26 BEN/ALV-M 4.41 22 BASAURI
1| AGUIRRE-GARCIA ELIER 0:15:31 BEN/ALV-M 4.42 23 BASAURI
116|LOPEZ-GARCIA MARKEL 0:15:39 BEN/ALV-M 4.45 24 BASAURI
274/ LOMBERA GUTIERREZ MIKEL 0:15:42 INF/CAD-M 4.45 25 URIOSTE
93 GOMEZ-GARCIA UXUE 0:15:44 BEN/ALV-F 4.46 26 BASAURI
169 ROMAN GIL JON 0:15:53 BEN/ALV-M 4.49 27 BASAURI
9/ ANTOLIN-RUIZ IKER 0:15:56 BEN/ALV-M 4.50 28 BASAURI
162|PLAZAOLA PEREIRA NUREDIN 0:15:57 BEN/ALV-M 4.50 29 BASAURI
94 GONZALEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO 0:15:59 BEN/ALV-M 4.51 30 BASAURI
183 SANCHEZ-ORDONEZ SARA 0:16:04 BEN/ALV-F 4.52 31 BASAURI
112|JORGE-CUNADO ANDER 0:16:15 BEN/ALV-M 4.55 32 BASAURI
252 ANDRES-NEBREDA JON 0:16:20 INF/CAD-M 4.57 33 BASAURI
152 PEREZ BORREGO IZARO 0:16:22 BEN/ALV-F 4.58 34 ETXEBARRI
251 ALVAREZ PINILLA MAITANE 0:16:24 INF/CAD-F 4.58 35 SANTURTZI
7 ANDRADE-MIERES JULEN 0:16:43 BEN/ALV-M 5.04 36 BASAURI
19 ARNAIZ-CASADO LEIRE 0:16:46 BEN/ALV-F 5.05 37 BASAURI
84 GARCIA-BEJERANO AROA 0:16:47 BEN/ALV-F 5.05 38 BASAURI
66 ETXEBARRIA-IZAGA ANDER 0:16:49 BEN/ALV-M 5.06 39 BASAURI
291 RODRIGUEZ-CRUZ AITOR 0:16:51 INF/CAD-M 5.06 40 BASAURI
90 GAVIRA DEL PALACIO JON ANDER 0:16:55 INF/CAD-M 5.08 41 BASAURI
289 RODRIGUEZ TRUEBA AIALA 0:16:57 INF/CAD-F 5.08 42 SANTURTZI
28 BERGAZ MIRIAM 0:17:04 BEN/ALV-F 5.10 43 BILBO
261 CRESPO PLAZA SILVIA 0:17:06 INF/CAD-F 5.11 44 SANTURTZI
74 GALRZA HERRERO ANDER 0:17:14 BEN/ALV-M 5.13 45 BASAURI
15 ARENAL ANTUNANO IBAI 0:17:17 BEN/ALV-M 5.14 46 BASAURI
95 GONZALEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO 0:17:21 BEN/ALV-M 5.15 47 BASAURI
202 YANEZ LEJARRETA OROITZ 0:17:25 BEN/ALV-M 5.17 48 BASAURI
1679 SANTAMARIA ZORRILLA JESUS 0:17:26 VET-A-M 5.17 49 BASAURI
277 MARTINEZ-MARTINEZ INIGO 0:17:30 INF/CAD-M 5.18 50 BASAURI
294 VAZQUEZ CARBALLO OLATZ 0:17:30 JUV/JUN-F 5.18 51 SANTURTZI
292 SINOVAS CASTRO Josu 0:17:32 INF/CAD-M 5.19 52 BASAURI
282 PENALLA-LOPEZ JULEN 0:17:35 INF/CAD-M 5.20 53 BASAURI
258 CAINZOS HERNANDEZ LEIRE 0:17:38 INF/CAD-F 5.21 54 SANTURTZI
119|LOPEZ-MORENO GORKA 0:18:16 BEN/ALV-M 5.32 55 BASAURI
168/ RODRIGUEZ-BERNAOLA GAIZKA 0:18:18 BEN/ALV-M 5.33 56 BASAURI
153|PEREZ DARY JOSEBA ANDONI | 0:18:20 BEN/ALV-M 5.33 57 BALMASEDA
113|LOPEZ GUILLEN OIHAN 0:18:26 BEN/ALV-M 5.35 58 BASAURI
154 PEREZ DARY CARMEN LOUISE  0:18:27 BEN/ALV-F 5.35 59 BALMASEDA
1672 ROMAN SANCHEZ LUIS MARIA 0:18:29 VET-A-M 5.36 60 BASAURI
61 ESCALANTE GORKA 0:18:38 BEN/ALV-M 5.39 61 BASAURI
59 ESCALANTE ANER 0:18:38 BEN/ALV-M 5.39 62 BASAURI
1165 ZULUETA-ARAMBURU LUIS MIGUEL 0:18:38 VET-A-M 5.39 63 ZALLA
1607 ANDRES ONTORIA LUIS MARIA 0:18:44 VET-A-M 5.41 64 BASAURI
54 DIEZ VERGARA JANIRE 0:18:45 BEN/ALV-F 5.41 65 BASAURI
1628 ESCALANTE CARLOS 0:18:45 VET-A-M 5.41 66 BASAURI
1626 DIEZ GONZALEZ PEDRO MARIA 0:18:46 VET-A-M 5.41 67 BASAURI
11/ ARCONADA-RUZICKA GAIZKA 0:18:51 BEN/ALV-M 5.43 68 BASAURI
200 VICENTE-GALARZA AIMAR 0:18:54 BEN/ALV-M 5.44 69 BASAURI
53| DE PEDRO VALLEJO MIKEL 0:19:01 BEN/ALV-M 5.46 70 BASAURI
1685 VICENTE RUBEN 0:19:01 VET-A-M 5.46 71 BASAURI
140 MONREAL LERA RUSLAN 0:19:01 BEN/ALV-M 5.46 72 BASAURI
65 ETXEBARRIA-IZAGA ASIER 0:19:02 BEN/ALV-M 5.46 73 BASAURI
130 MARIN-PRIETO IRATI 0:19:04 BEN/ALV-F 5.47 74 BASAURI
1669 PRIETO-GARCIA NEREA 0:19:05 VET-A-F 5.47 75 BASAURI



1603 ALEGRE MARTINEZ
33 CABEZUDO-CALLEJA
1640 GUTIERREZ-FERNANDEZ
71 FILIBI-ALDEKOA
125 MANSO SANTERVAS
196/ URTARAN-AMO
1653 MATA GUTIERREZ
12 ARCONADA-RUZICKA
1610 ARCONADA MARTIN
104/ HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
16/ ARENAL ANTUNANO
1611 ARENAL CALLEJO
186/ SANCHO-MANRIQUE
3 ALONSO MATA
81 GARCIA OLABARRIETA
126 MANSO SANTERVAS
1644 LEKUE TOLOSA
288 REY-ARNAL
73 FLORES-MIELES
166|REQUEJO-NOGALES
122 LOZANO GARCIA
47|COGOLLOS-DEL CAMPO
13 ARCONADA-RUZICKA
58 EGUIGUREN ARTECHE
1627 EGUIGUREN ARRASATE
144|PAEZ ALONSO
37 CARRETERO-PADIERNA
1683 VANDE MEIRSSCHE
1604 ALONSO SAINZ-MAZA
1639 GUTIERREZ ALONSO
149|PAZOS HUERTAS
107|HERNANDEZ-GARCIA
182|SANCHEZ-LOPEZ
157|PEREZ-BECERRA
70 FILIBI-ALDEKOA
68 FERNANDEZ LORONO
4/ALONSO FERNANDEZ
164 RABANOS ALEGRE
147|PANADERO-GONZALEZ
1605 ALONSO PADRONES
139 MOLINA-SALSAMENDI
1667 PLAZAOLA RUIZ
145 PAEZ ALONSO
23 AYERDI PAREDES
1666 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
88 GARCIA-MOLINA
138 MOLINA-SALSAMENDI
1002 GARCIA DE DIEGO
1654 MOLINA LAFUENTE
44 CASTRO MARTIN
6/ALVAREZ-RAMOS
1606 ALVAREZ
177|SAINZ GARZON
99 GORDO OTXOA
176|/SAINZ GARZON
178/ SAINZ GARZON
85 GARCIA-CORTES
1609 ANTUNANO VELEZ
49 CORTES COUTO
1675 SAINZ RUIZ
1625 COUTO FUENTENEBRO
115|LOPEZ-CUESSTA
1645 LOPEZ MARTINEZ
1632 GARZON LOPEZ
175|SAINZ GARZON
1624 CORTES ORUECHEBARRIA
1680 SANTERVAS PUERTAS
2 ALONSO MATA
31 BLANCA-NOGALES
1633 GASTON GOMEZ
118 LOPEZ-MORENO
1646 LOPEZ SILVA
276 MAEZTU-JIMENEZ
1623 CERRILLO TRUJILLO
46| CERRILLO GARCIA
14 ARDIONS-SEGUI
25 AYESTA HERNANDEZ
195 TERAN-REY
1693 DESCONOCIDO CONSULTAR

LOURDES
SENDOA
ASIER
OIER
MIKEL
PEIO
ALMUDENA
LIERNI
ALEXANDRE
JOEL
LANDER
PABLO
IKER
MARIA
OIER
MAITE
JON
DANEL
NAGELLY
JAVIER
AMAIUR
SERGIO
LIERNI
JON

JON
ASIER
ALBA
MIEK
VERONICA
JOSE MIGUEL
CRISTIAN
IKER
AITOR
IKER
IRATXE
SANDRA
ANDER
MAITANE
JORGE
PATXI
LEIRE
VICENTE
IRATI
GORKA
OSCAR
ANE
NEREA
DAVID
MITXEL
MAIDER
UNAI
FERNANDO
ENDIKA
MAIALEN
AIMAR
AINGERU
ARITZA
SALOME
OIER
INAKI
ANUSKA
ENOCH
JOSE IGNACIO
SONSOLES
IKER
IGOR
MARIAN
ALBERTO
EKAITZ
IRUNE
MARTA
AUGUSTO
UNAI
GORKA
ASIER
NAROA
ANDER
IZARO

OO0 0000000000000 O0DO00D00D0DO0D0D0DO0DOD0DO0ODO0DO0O0DO0DO0O0O0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0O0O0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0O0DO0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0OOOOOO0OOOoOOoO

19:07

VET-A-F
BEN/ALV-M
PRO/SEN-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-F
BEN/ALV-F

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F

VET-A-M
INF/CAD-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
PRO/SEN-F
PRO/SEN-F

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-F

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-F

VET-A-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-F
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M

VET-A-F
BEN/ALV-M

VET-A-M

VET-A-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-M
PRO/SEN-F
BEN/ALV-F

VET-A-M
INF/CAD-M

VET-A-M
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F
BEN/ALV-M
BEN/ALV-F

5.48
5.48
5.50
5.50
5.52
5.52
5.54
5.54
5.55
5.55
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.12
6.12
6.14
6.16
6.18
6.19
6.22
6.22
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.30
6.31
6.31
6.32
6.32
6.34
6.34
6.34
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.36
6.36
6.37
6.37
6.38
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.41
6.41
6.41
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.48
6.49
6.49
6.50
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.56
6.57
6.59
6.59
7.01

76 BASAURI
77 BASAURI
78 BASAURI
79 BASAURI
80 BASAURI
81 BASAURI
82 BASAURI
83 BASAURI
84 BASAURI
85 BASAURI
86 BASAURI
87 BASAURI
88 BASAURI
89 BASAURI
90 BASAURI
91 BASAURI
92 BASAURI
93 BASAURI
94 BASAURI
95 BASAURI
96 LEIOA
97 BASAURI
98 BASAURI
99 BASAURI
100 BASAURI
101 BASAURI
102 BASAURI
103 BASAURI
104 BILBAO
105 BILBAO
106 BASAURI
107 BASAURI
108 BASAURI
109 BASAURI
110 BASAURI
111 GALDAKAO
112 BASAURI
113 BASAURI
114 BASAURI
115 BASAURI
116 BASAURI
117 BASAURI
118 BASAURI
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1608 ANTOLIN MUGARZA
8/ANTOLIN-RUIZ
1682 URTARAN GOIRI
167|RODRIGUEZ-
1671 RODRIGUEZ-BARCENA
111 IZQUIERDO-VICENTE
1643 IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ
161 PINA-GARCIA
120 LOPEZ-ORDONEZ
150 PAZOS-HUERTA
1664 PAZOS VARELA
40| CASTIEIRA MARTINEZ
77 GARCIA GOMEZ
1652 MARTINEZ COBO
117 LOPEZ-GOMEZ
1649 MANRIQUE TRECENO
136 MERINO SANCHEZ
1677 SANCHEZ LARA
1678 SANCHO TORCA
5 ALONSO FERNANDEZ
133|MATILLA VALLE
156|PEREZ FERNANDEZ
160|PEREZ-FERNANDEZ
1629 FDEZ GARCIA
163|PLAZAOLA PEREIRA
185|SANCHEZ-SAEZ
83 GARCIA-ANTON
137 MOLINA-SALSAMENDI
103 HERCE-QUINTANA
42 CASTRO MARTIN
181 SANCHEZ-LOPEZ
10 APARICIO-CUADRADO
1613 AYERDI SOLE
198|VELAZQUEZ UGARTE
35 CALONGE VINAS
36 CALONGE-VINAS
199 VELAZQUEZ UGARTE
1619 CALONGE VINAS
1684 VELAZQUEZ MORENO
1676 SANCHEZ BUENO
87 GARCIA-GOYOAGA
17| ARETXAGA-AURREKOETXEA
127|MANSO-PORTEIRO
1662 PAREDES ROS
24 AYERDI PAREDES
184 SANCHEZ-ORDONEZ
1622 CASTRO PASCUAL
1660 ORDONEZ-HONTORIA
43 CASTRO MARTIN
129/MANZANOS TORRONTEGI
155|PEREZ FERNANDEZ
1630 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
72 FLORES-MIELES
1648 MAEZTU-EXPOSITO
201 VITORINO-ESCABIAS
1618 CALONGE VINAS
128/ MANSO-PORTEIRO
1650 MANSO RICO
108 HERNANDEZ-MARTINEZ
1638 GONZALEZ MAZA
1641 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
97 GONZALEZ-CASTRO
89 GARCIA-PEREZ
22 ASENSIO-BARROETA
26 AYESTA-HERNANDEZ
1612 ASENSIO-GRACERA
1614 AYESTA ARRESE
1642 HERNANDEZ MORALES
1686 VITORINO FERNANDEZ
159|PEREZ-BORREGO
931 BEASKOETXEA
27 BEASKOETXEA SANCHEZ
45|CERRATO PIERA
29 BERGAZ GARAY
1659 ONDIZ FERNANDEZ
63 ESCUDERO IWANNOF
56 DOMINGUEZ-GARRIDO
78 GARCIA GOMEZ
142 NOGALES-SUAREZ
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172|RUIZ ROMERO
8888 DESCONOCIDO CONSULTAR
79 GARCIA OLABARRIETA
1657 OLABARRIETA TRASCASA
1658 OLABARRIETA TRASCASA
8886 DESCONOCIDO CONSULTAR
8887 DESCONOCIDO CONSULTAR
171|RUIZ MARTIN
1673 RUIZ MARTIN
8885 DESCONOCIDO CONSULTAR
1635 GODOY GOME
92 GODOY CALONGE
197 VAZQUEZ-CORBACHO
1620 CALONGE VINAS
91 GODOY CALONGE
114|LOPEZ LLANOS
64 ETXARRI
975 ETXARRI
193 SUKIA PEREDA
75 GARCIA
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